
 

 

 

 

ADU Designers and Contractors in the Twin Cities  
 
Family Housing Fund compiled this list of designers and contractors who have experience or 
who have expressed interest in building Accessory Dwelling Units in the Twin Cities as a resource 
for homeowners. Inclusion on this list is not an endorsement; Family Housing Fund does not 
endorse any particular designer or contractor. Firms are listed in alphabetical order.  

 
Alchemy Architects 
Betsy Gabler  
651.647.6650  
alchemyarch.com 

 
 

Christopher Strom Architects 
Christopher Strom 
612.961.9093 
christopherstrom.com 
secondsuite.org 
 
 
CityDeskStudio 
Ben Awes 
bawes@CityDeskStudio.com 
651.644.1106 
citydeskstudio.com 

 
 

Engel & Völkers 
Katrina DeWitt 
katrina.dewit@evrealestate.com 
612.381.7194 
katrinadewit.evrealestate.com  
 
 
Enviro-Tech Construction Inc. 
envirotechconstruction@comcast.com 
612.237.0662 

 
 

Erasing Architecture 
Evan Hall 

 evan08@gmail.com  
612.205.2364 
 

 

Grayspace Architecture 
Carl Gauley 
carl@grayspacearchitecture.com 
612.203.1252 
grayspacearchitecture.com 

 
Interesting Tactics  
hello@interestingtactics.com 
612.305.8818 

 
Molina Realtors 
Wilson Molina 
612.363.7391 
molinarealtors.com  

 
MSR Design 
Paul Mellblom 
612.209.7787 
msrdesign.com 
 
U+B Architecture & Design, Inc.  
Edie Sebesta 
edie.sebesta@uplusb.com 
612.209.7952 
Paul Udris 
paul.udris@uplusb.com  
612.616.1915 
uplusb.com 
 
White Crane Design:Build 
612.827.3800 
whitecraneconstruction.com 

 
YardHomes MN  
Jamie Stolpestad 
jamie@yardhomesmn.com 
203.585.7248 
yardhomesmn.com 
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